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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

X

16

87

16

8

14

Dany Beaulieu

Dany Beaulieu

ÉLITES BEAUCE-APPALACHES

Aucun

Aucun

35

30

1

JEAN-FRANCOIS SAMUEL

10:16

04:18

11:55

07:02

12:12

49

16

1

22

49

92

12

66

49

7

PATRICK NADEAU
JOSÉ POULIN

15

16

17

18

GINO FORTIN

20

2

56

66

79

87

92

96

TGV DESJARDINS MONT-JOLI

9 35

30

11

1

1

2

2

3

3

Philippe Dégarie

Anthony Proulx

PW

11

16

3

10

3

17

2

49

44

32

26

22

16

14

10

8

16

SIMON LEBLANC

45

LHEQ VM

Charles-Antoine Robert

WILLIAM VACHON

MATHIEU NADEAU

MATHEW FORTIN

JACOB MATHIEU

LOUIS NADEAU

DIMITRY GAGNON

MATIS VEILLEUX

MAXIME LEFEBVRE

ALEXANDRE TARDIF

05:15 66

10

87

22

87

Mont-Joli 

SAMUEL ST-HILAIRE

XAVIER SAMUEL *

JÉRÉMY ROY

JACOB LESSARD-AYDIN

JORDAN BÉGIN

XAVIER LABBÉ

MATHIEU VACHON

THOMAS HAMEL

SAMUEL JOHNSON

XAVIER THÉRIAULT

MAXIME GAGNÉ

33

ALEXANDRE POULIOT

31

WILLIAM TREMBLAY

ZACHARY ROUSSY

13 déc 15

10

Dany Beaulieu

A55

A53

A22

A53

A53

A25

A22

0

0

3

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

3

1

1

30

0

0

14

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

3

00:32

07:02

00:07

04:49

14:30

14:40

06:47

33

31

45

1149MONT-JOLI

A53

A53

A25

A53

A25

A52

JORDAN PELLETIER

CHARLES-ANTOINE GAGNÉ

ANTHONY BOUDREAU

ALEX CHAREST

WHILEM CÔTÉ

MATIS LAPOINTE

NATHAN DRAPEAU

PIERRE-ALEXANDRE BOULET

CHARLE TRUCHON

MATHIEU MORIN
STEEVE PROULX

12:00:00

AA

7 9

DOMINIC MARQUIS

LUDOVICK GUAY *

01:15

10:34

02:52

08:03

05:31

10:09

8

0

0

5

24

0




